US Headquarters Office: 714.913.2200 www.vikingtechnology.com
2950 Red Hill Ave, Costa Mesa Fax: 714.913.2202
California, USA 92626
Datasheet for:
MO-300 mSATA SSD
PSFEM2xxxxCxxx
Embedded/Industrial Applications
Datasheet: PSFEM2xxxxCxxx

Page 4 MO-300 mSATA SSD
Revision A |November 15, 2017
Ordering Information for the MO-300 mSATA SSD
Part Number
SATA
Interface
Application
Useable
Capacity
(GB)
1
LBA
2
NAND
Type
Temperature
Range
NAND Device
VRFEM2030GACDMTL 6Gb/s Client 30 58,626,288 MLC (0 to +70'c) Toshiba L-die
VRFEM2030GAIDMTL 6Gb/s Client 30 58,626,288 MLC (-40 to +85'c) Toshiba L-die
VRFEM2030GACBMTL 6Gb/s Client 30 58,626,288 MLC (0 to +70'c) Toshiba L-die
VRFEM2030GAIBMTL 6Gb/s Client 30 58,626,288 MLC (-40 to +85'c) Toshiba L-die
VRFEM2060GACBMTL 6Gb/s Client 60 117,231,408 MLC (0 to +70'c) Toshiba L-die
VRFEM2060GAIBMTL 6Gb/s Client 60 117,231,408 MLC (-40 to +85'c) Toshiba L-die
VRFEM2120GACBMTL 6Gb/s Client 120 234,441,648 MLC (0 to +70'c) Toshiba L-die
VRFEM2120GAIBMTL 6Gb/s Client 120 234,441,648 MLC (-40 to +85'c) Toshiba L-die
VRFEM2240GACAMTL 6Gb/s Client 240 468,862,128 MLC (0 to +70'c) Toshiba L-die
VRFEM2240GAIAMTL 6Gb/s Client 240 468,862,128 MLC (-40 to +85'c) Toshiba L-die
VRFEM2480GACZMTL 6Gb/s Client 480 937,703,088 MLC (0 to +70'c) Toshiba L-die
VRFEM2480GAIZMTL 6Gb/s Client 480 937,703,088 MLC (-40 to +85'c) Toshiba L-die
Notes:
1. User capacity is reported as a decimal count of bytes. The capacity is determined using the industry standard method as
    defined by the International Drive Equipment Manufacturers Association (IDEMA).
2. Logical Block Address (LBA) Configuration: The drive is set to report the number of logical block addresses (LBA) that will ensure sufficient